German Shepherd Dog Council of Australia Inc — GSDCA Junior Showmanship Award

NAME

Stephanie Jones
Brock Jauncey
Amber Phillis
Trinity Jones

Bree Hansen

Alex Scott

Jess Mase

Peyton Burgess
Tina Sunman
Siobahn McKeown
Stephanie Jones
Mitchell Shea
Amber Phillis
Trinity Jones
Brock Jauncey
Bree Hansen
Taylor Millhouse
Jess Mase

Ben Purves
Isabella DeLucia
Alex Scott

Alana Beljanski
Stephanie Jones
Mitchell Shea
Amber Phillis
Aleksandar Beljanski
Ethan Yarzabal
Brianna McNamara
Bree Hansen
Jacinta Ens

CLuB

GSDC of Victoria Inc

GSDA of Western Australia
GSDC of South Australia Inc
GSDC of Victoria Inc

GSDC of South Australia Inc
GSDC of Queensland Inc
GSDC of Victoria Inc

GSDA of Western Australia
GSDC of South Australia Inc
GSDC of Tasmania Inc
GSDC of Victoria Inc

GSDA of Western Australia
GSDC of South Australia Inc
GSDC of Victoria Inc

GSDA of Western Australia
GSDC of South Australia Inc
GSDC of Tasmania Inc
GSDC of Victoria Inc

GSDA of Western Australia
GSDC of South Australia Inc
GSDC of Queensland Inc
ACT GSD Association Inc
GSD Club of Victoria Inc
GSD Association of WA
GSD Club of SA Inc

ACT GSD Association Inc
GSD Club of Victoria Inc
GSD Association of WA
GSD Club of SA Inc

GSD Club of Queensland Inc

YEAR OF PRESENTATION

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

VENUE OF PRESENTATION

Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Canberra, ACT
Canberra, ACT
Canberra, ACT
Canberra, ACT
Canberra, ACT
Canberra, ACT
Canberra, ACT
Canberra, ACT
Canberra, ACT
Canberra, ACT
Canberra, ACT
Canberra, ACT
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC

AGE GROUP

7 to Under 10 years
7 to Under 10 years
7 to Under 10 years
10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
7 to Under 10 years
7 to Under 10 years
7 to Under 10 years
7 to Under 10 years
10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
7 to Under 10 years
7 to Under 10 years
7 to Under 10 years
7 to Under 10 years
10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years



German Shepherd Dog Council of Australia Inc — GSDCA Junior Showmanship Award

»

Jessie Rankin
Trinity Jones
Peyton Burgess
Isabella DeLucia
Megan King
Taylor Millhouse
Ayden Jones
Mitchell Shae
Baylie Mercer
Laura Mitchell
Stephanie Jones
Carson Pikkert
Amber Phillis
Jacinta Ens
Trinity Jones
Peyton Burgess
Bree Hansen
Megan King
Amelia Rowe Bennett
Ayden Jones
Alison Shae
Brody Morris
Baylie Mercer
Stephanie Jones
Mitchell Shae
Alex Lawrence
Tyson Hughes
Megan King
Trinity Jones
Peyton Burgess
Bree Hansen
Ayden Jones
Rachel Leeder
Brodie Morris
Baylie Mercer

GSD Club of Tasmania Inc

GSD Club of Victoria Inc

GSD Association of WA

GSD Club of SA Inc

GSD Club of Queensland Inc
GSD Club of Tasmania Inc

GSD Club of Victoria Inc

GSD Association of WA

GSD Club of South Australia Inc
GSD Club of South Australia Inc
GSD Club of Victoria Inc

GSD Association of WA

GSD Club of South Australia Inc
GSD Club of Queensland Inc
GSD Club of Victoria Inc

GSD Association of WA

GSD Club of South Australia Inc
GSD Club of Queensland Inc
GSD Club of Tasmania Inc

GSD Club of Victoria Inc

GSD Association of WA

GSD League of NSW Inc

GSD Club of South Australia Inc
GSD Club of Victoria Inc

GSD Association of WA

GSD Club of South Australia Inc
GSD Club of South Australia Inc
GSD Club of Queensland Inc
GSD Club of Victoria Inc

GSD Association of WA

GSD Club of South Australia Inc
GSD Club of Victoria Inc

GSD Association of WA

GSD League of NSW Inc

GSD Club of South Australia Inc

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018

Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Orchard Hills, NSW
Orchard Hills, NSW
Orchard Hills, NSW
Orchard Hills, NSW
Orchard Hills, NSW
Orchard Hills, NSW
Orchard Hills, NSW
Orchard Hills, NSW
Orchard Hills, NSW
Orchard Hills, NSW
Orchard Hills, NSW
Orchard Hills, NSW
Durack, QLD
Durack, QLD
Durack, QLD
Durack, QLD
Durack, QLD
Durack, QLD
Durack, QLD
Durack, QLD
Durack, QLD
Durack, QLD
Durack, QLD
Durack, QLD
Durack, QLD
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA

10 to under 13 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
7 to Under 10 years
7 to Under 10 years
7 to Under 10 years
7 to Under 10 years
10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
7 to Under 10 years
7 to Under 10 years
7 to Under 10 years
7 to Under 10 years
7 to under 10 years
10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
7 to Under 10 years
7 to Under 10 years
7 to Under 10 years
7 to Under 10 years
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Stephanie Jones
Leanna Turner
Paris Turoczy
Amber Phillis
Alexsander Beljanski
Trinity Jones
Peyton Burgess
Gracie Belle Ashlin
Darcy Clark

Bree Hansen
Ayden Jones

Ryan Kelly

Rachel Leeder
Brodie Morris
Cienna Acciarres
Chelsea Juggins
Claire Byron
Bradley Leeder
Leanna Turner
Paris Turoczy
Baylie Mercer
Laura Ringrose-Mitchell
Stephanie Jones
Heidi Varlet
Gracie Belle Ashlin
Amber Phillis

GSD Club of Victoria Inc

GSD Association of WA

GSD League of NSW Inc

GSD Club of South Australia Inc
ACT GSD Association Inc

GSD Club of Victoria Inc

GSD Association of WA

N & HR GSD Club Inc

GSD Club of South Australia Inc
GSD Club of South Australia Inc
GSD Club of Victoria Inc

GSD Club of Victoria Inc

GSD Association of WA

GSD League of NSW Inc

GSD Club of South Australia Inc
GSD Club of Victoria Inc

GSD Club of Victoria Inc

GSD Association of WA

GSD Association of WA

GSD League of NSW Inc

GSD Club of South Australia Inc
GSD Club of South Australia Inc
GSD Club of Victoria Inc

GSD League of NSW Inc

N & HR GSD Club Inc

GSD Club of South Australia Inc

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Adelaide, SA
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC

10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to Under 18 years
7 to Under 10 years

7 to Under 10 years

7 to Under 10 years

7 to Under 10 years

7 to under 10 years

10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
10 to under 13 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years
13 to under 18 years



