

NAME	CLUB	YEAR OF PRESENTATION	VENUE OF PRESENTATION	AGE GROUP
Stephanie Jones	GSDC of Victoria Inc	2013	Adelaide, SA	7 to Under 10 years
Brock Jauncey	GSDA of Western Australia	2013	Adelaide, SA	7 to Under 10 years
Amber Phillis	GSDC of South Australia Inc	2013	Adelaide, SA	7 to Under 10 years
Trinity Jones	GSDC of Victoria Inc	2013	Adelaide, SA	10 to under 13 years
Bree Hansen	GSDC of South Australia Inc	2013	Adelaide, SA	10 to under 13 years
Alex Scott	GSDC of Queensland Inc	2013	Adelaide, SA	13 to under 18 years
less Mase	GSDC of Victoria Inc	2013	Adelaide, SA	13 to under 18 years
Peyton Burgess	GSDA of Western Australia	2013	Adelaide, SA	13 to under 18 years
ina Sunman	GSDC of South Australia Inc	2013	Adelaide, SA	13 to under 18 years
Siobahn McKeown	GSDC of Tasmania Inc	2014	Canberra, ACT	7 to Under 10 years
Stephanie Jones	GSDC of Victoria Inc	2014	Canberra, ACT	7 to Under 10 years
Mitchell Shea	GSDA of Western Australia	2014	Canberra, ACT	7 to Under 10 years
Amber Phillis	GSDC of South Australia Inc	2014	Canberra, ACT	7 to Under 10 years
Trinity Jones	GSDC of Victoria Inc	2014	Canberra, ACT	10 to under 13 years
Brock Jauncey	GSDA of Western Australia	2014	Canberra, ACT	10 to under 13 years
Bree Hansen	GSDC of South Australia Inc	2014	Canberra, ACT	10 to under 13 years
Γaylor Millhouse	GSDC of Tasmania Inc	2014	Canberra, ACT	13 to under 18 years
ess Mase	GSDC of Victoria Inc	2014	Canberra, ACT	13 to under 18 years
Ben Purves	GSDA of Western Australia	2014	Canberra, ACT	13 to under 18 years
sabella DeLucia	GSDC of South Australia Inc	2014	Canberra, ACT	13 to under 18 years
Alex Scott	GSDC of Queensland Inc	2014	Canberra, ACT	13 to under 18 years
Alana Beljanski	ACT GSD Association Inc	2015	Melbourne, VIC	7 to Under 10 years
Stephanie Jones	GSD Club of Victoria Inc	2015	Melbourne, VIC	7 to Under 10 years
Mitchell Shea	GSD Association of WA	2015	Melbourne, VIC	7 to Under 10 years
Amber Phillis	GSD Club of SA Inc	2015	Melbourne, VIC	7 to Under 10 years
Aleksandar Beljanski	ACT GSD Association Inc	2015	Melbourne, VIC	10 to under 13 years
Ethan Yarzabal	GSD Club of Victoria Inc	2015	Melbourne, VIC	10 to under 13 years
Brianna McNamara	GSD Association of WA	2015	Melbourne, VIC	10 to under 13 years
Bree Hansen	GSD Club of SA Inc	2015	Melbourne, VIC	10 to under 13 years
Jacinta Ens	GSD Club of Queensland Inc	2015	Melbourne, VIC	10 to under 13 years



Jessie Rankin	GSD Club of Tasmania Inc	2015	Melbourne, VIC	10 to under 13 years
Trinity Jones	GSD Club of Victoria Inc	2015	Melbourne, VIC	13 to under 18 years
Peyton Burgess	GSD Association of WA	2015	Melbourne, VIC	13 to under 18 years
sabella DeLucia	GSD Club of SA Inc	2015	Melbourne, VIC	13 to under 18 years
Megan King	GSD Club of Queensland Inc	2015	Melbourne, VIC	13 to under 18 years
Taylor Millhouse	GSD Club of Tasmania Inc	2015	Melbourne, VIC	13 to under 18 years
Ayden Jones	GSD Club of Victoria Inc	2016	Orchard Hills, NSW	7 to Under 10 years
Mitchell Shae	GSD Association of WA	2016	Orchard Hills, NSW	7 to Under 10 years
Baylie Mercer	GSD Club of South Australia Inc	2016	Orchard Hills, NSW	7 to Under 10 years
aura Mitchell	GSD Club of South Australia Inc	2016	Orchard Hills, NSW	7 to Under 10 years
Stephanie Jones	GSD Club of Victoria Inc	2016	Orchard Hills, NSW	10 to under 13 years
Carson Pikkert	GSD Association of WA	2016	Orchard Hills, NSW	10 to under 13 years
Amber Phillis	GSD Club of South Australia Inc	2016	Orchard Hills, NSW	10 to under 13 years
acinta Ens	GSD Club of Queensland Inc	2016	Orchard Hills, NSW	10 to under 13 years
rinity Jones	GSD Club of Victoria Inc	2016	Orchard Hills, NSW	13 to under 18 years
eyton Burgess	GSD Association of WA	2016	Orchard Hills, NSW	13 to under 18 years
Bree Hansen	GSD Club of South Australia Inc	2016	Orchard Hills, NSW	13 to under 18 years
Megan King	GSD Club of Queensland Inc	2016	Orchard Hills, NSW	13 to under 18 years
Amelia Rowe Bennett	GSD Club of Tasmania Inc	2017	Durack, QLD	7 to Under 10 years
Ayden Jones	GSD Club of Victoria Inc	2017	Durack, QLD	7 to Under 10 years
Alison Shae	GSD Association of WA	2017	Durack, QLD	7 to Under 10 years
Brody Morris	GSD League of NSW Inc	2017	Durack, QLD	7 to Under 10 years
Baylie Mercer	GSD Club of South Australia Inc	2017	Durack, QLD	7 to under 10 years
Stephanie Jones	GSD Club of Victoria Inc	2017	Durack, QLD	10 to under 13 years
Mitchell Shae	GSD Association of WA	2017	Durack, QLD	10 to under 13 years
Alex Lawrence	GSD Club of South Australia Inc	2017	Durack, QLD	10 to under 13 years
Tyson Hughes	GSD Club of South Australia Inc	2017	Durack, QLD	10 to under 13 years
Megan King	GSD Club of Queensland Inc	2017	Durack, QLD	13 to under 18 years
rinity Jones	GSD Club of Victoria Inc	2017	Durack, QLD	13 to under 18 years
Peyton Burgess	GSD Association of WA	2017	Durack, QLD	13 to under 18 years
Bree Hansen	GSD Club of South Australia Inc	2017	Durack, QLD	13 to under 18 years
Ayden Jones	GSD Club of Victoria Inc	2018	Adelaide, SA	7 to Under 10 years
Rachel Leeder	GSD Association of WA	2018	Adelaide, SA	7 to Under 10 years
Brodie Morris	GSD League of NSW Inc	2018	Adelaide, SA	7 to Under 10 years
Baylie Mercer	GSD Club of South Australia Inc	2018	Adelaide, SA	7 to Under 10 years

German Shepherd Dog Council of Australia Inc – GSDCA Junior Showmanship Award

Stephanie Jones	GSD Club of Victoria Inc	2018	Adelaide, SA	10 to under 13 years
Leanna Turner	GSD Association of WA	2018	Adelaide, SA	10 to under 13 years
Paris Turoczy	GSD League of NSW Inc	2018	Adelaide, SA	10 to under 13 years
Amber Phillis	GSD Club of South Australia Inc	2018	Adelaide, SA	10 to under 13 years
Alexsander Beljanski	ACT GSD Association Inc	2018	Adelaide, SA	13 to under 18 years
Trinity Jones	GSD Club of Victoria Inc	2018	Adelaide, SA	13 to under 18 years
Peyton Burgess	GSD Association of WA	2018	Adelaide, SA	13 to under 18 years
Gracie Belle Ashlin	N & HR GSD Club Inc	2018	Adelaide, SA	13 to under 18 years
Darcy Clark	GSD Club of South Australia Inc	2018	Adelaide, SA	13 to under 18 years
Bree Hansen	GSD Club of South Australia Inc	2018	Adelaide, SA	13 to Under 18 years
Ayden Jones	GSD Club of Victoria Inc	2019	Melbourne, VIC	7 to Under 10 years
Ryan Kelly	GSD Club of Victoria Inc	2019	Melbourne, VIC	7 to Under 10 years
Rachel Leeder	GSD Association of WA	2019	Melbourne, VIC	7 to Under 10 years
Brodie Morris	GSD League of NSW Inc	2019	Melbourne, VIC	7 to Under 10 years
Cienna Acciarres	GSD Club of South Australia Inc	2019	Melbourne, VIC	7 to under 10 years
Chelsea Juggins	GSD Club of Victoria Inc	2019	Melbourne, VIC	10 to under 13 years
Claire Byron	GSD Club of Victoria Inc	2019	Melbourne, VIC	10 to under 13 years
Bradley Leeder	GSD Association of WA	2019	Melbourne, VIC	10 to under 13 years
Leanna Turner	GSD Association of WA	2019	Melbourne, VIC	10 to under 13 years
Paris Turoczy	GSD League of NSW Inc	2019	Melbourne, VIC	10 to under 13 years
Baylie Mercer	GSD Club of South Australia Inc	2019	Melbourne, VIC	10 to under 13 years
Laura Ringrose-Mitchell	GSD Club of South Australia Inc	2019	Melbourne, VIC	10 to under 13 years
Stephanie Jones	GSD Club of Victoria Inc	2019	Melbourne, VIC	13 to under 18 years
Heidi Varlet	GSD League of NSW Inc	2019	Melbourne, VIC	13 to under 18 years
Gracie Belle Ashlin	N & HR GSD Club Inc	2019	Melbourne, VIC	13 to under 18 years
Amber Phillis	GSD Club of South Australia Inc	2019	Melbourne, VIC	13 to under 18 years